
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501280000
44060

01/28/2005
01:34:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
TIMOTHY A

200007050002
21831

200501140000
22790

01/14/2005
10:10:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATHEWS,
MICHAEL W

200308050005
08440

200501140000
22780

01/14/2005
10:10:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATHEWS,
MICHAEL W

200410040005
44510

200502010000
48140

02/01/2005
11:14:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLEE,
RONNIE

200502010000
48130

02/01/2005
11:14:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLEE,
JENNIFER

200503010000
96150

03/01/2005
12:52:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS,
DAVID WAYNE

200504050001
55810

04/05/2005
09:12:47

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
LATISSUS M

200504120001
72370

04/12/2005
03:40:56

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
OSCAR K

200106140002
45131

200504120001
72360

04/12/2005
03:40:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
OSCAR K

199908040003
25961

200504250001
95850

04/25/2005
11:05:53

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PERKINS,
OSCAR K

200106140002
45131

200505270002
58040

05/27/2005
08:28:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN, KATHY
D

200505270002
58050

05/27/2005
08:28:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATEL, TARA

200505270002
58320

05/27/2005
09:33:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES 200402110000
71090

200506030002
68420

06/03/2005
08:20:54

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
DORIS LEANN

200507280003
80050

07/28/2005
03:37:53

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLOVERLEAF
FARMS INC

200210010004
72460

200508090004
06900

08/09/2005
11:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
JAMES R

200004170001
26671

200509010004
51540

09/01/2005
09:07:34

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELKINS
JEFFERY DON

200409080005
00730

200509020004
55610

09/02/2005
02:05:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH
CHARLOTTE J

200509020004
55640

09/02/2005
02:05:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
ROBBIE W



200509020004
55630

09/02/2005
02:05:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN
KRISTY L

200509140004
77880

09/14/2005
02:05:49

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENSON
JERRY LYNN

200504190001
83530

200509140004
77890

09/14/2005
02:05:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

200503280001
38830

200509290005
07740

09/29/2005
10:33:28

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TCB/CHT LLC 200410010005
42570

200509290005
07730

09/29/2005
10:33:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TCB/CHT LLC 200503310001
48230

200509300005
11100

09/30/2005
12:32:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT
JONATHAN

200509300005
11070

09/30/2005
12:32:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
MELONIE R

200509300005
11080

09/30/2005
12:32:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
SONYA

200510130005
34630

10/13/2005
02:03:09

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMAS,
WILLIE JR

200502280000
92630

200510310005
64670

10/31/2005
02:24:53

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BORRESON
DONALD G

200507220003
67910

200511020005
69770

11/02/2005
01:06:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

200508100004
10110


