Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 2	005; Nam	e= FIRST	UNITED S	ECURITY	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200501280000 44060	01/28/2005 01:34:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, TIMOTHY A					200007050002 21831	
200501140000 22790	01/14/2005 10:10:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHEWS, MICHAEL W					200308050005 08440	
200501140000 22780	01/14/2005 10:10:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHEWS, MICHAEL W					200410040005 44510	
200502010000 8140	02/01/2005 11:14:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLEE, RONNIE						
200502010000 18130	02/01/2005 11:14:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLEE, JENNIFER						
200503010000 96150	03/01/2005 12:52:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS, DAVID WAYNE						
200504050001 55810	04/05/2005 09:12:47	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, LATISSUS M						
200504120001 22370	04/12/2005 03:40:56	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, OSCAR K					200106140002 45131	
200504120001 72360	04/12/2005 03:40:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, OSCAR K					199908040003 25961	
200504250001 95850	04/25/2005 11:05:53	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	PERKINS, OSCAR K					200106140002 45131	
200505270002 58040	05/27/2005 08:28:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN, KATHY D						
200505270002 58050	05/27/2005 08:28:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATEL, TARA						
200505270002 58320	05/27/2005 09:33:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES						200402110000 71090	
200506030002 88420	06/03/2005 08:20:54	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, DORIS LEANN						
200507280003 80050	07/28/2005 03:37:53	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOVERLEAF FARMS INC					200210010004 72460	
200508090004 06900	08/09/2005 11:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY JAMES R					200004170001 26671	
200509010004 i1540	09/01/2005 09:07:34	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELKINS JEFFERY DON					200409080005 00730	
00509020004 5610	09/02/2005 02:05:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH CHARLOTTE J						
00509020004 5640	09/02/2005 02:05:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, ROBBIE W						

200509020004 55630	09/02/2005 02:05:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN KRISTY L				
200509140004 77880	09/14/2005 02:05:49	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON JERRY LYNN			200504190001 83530	
200509140004 77890	09/14/2005 02:05:50	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC			200503280001 38830	
200509290005 07740	09/29/2005 10:33:28	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TCB/CHT LLC			200410010005 42570	
200509290005 07730	09/29/2005 10:33:27	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TCB/CHT LLC			200503310001 48230	
200509300005 11100	09/30/2005 12:32:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT JONATHAN				
200509300005 11070	09/30/2005 12:32:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS MELONIE R				
200509300005 11080	09/30/2005 12:32:44	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON SONYA				
200510130005 34630	10/13/2005 02:03:09	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMAS, WILLIE JR			200502280000 92630	
200510310005 64670	10/31/2005 02:24:53	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee		BORRESON DONALD G			200507220003 67910	
200511020005 69770	11/02/2005 01:06:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC			200508100004 10110	